
Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Gomes7827
Port City

8.650 8.825 9.0758.800 35.350
1 1 2 2 1

1

Catherine Harley7828
Port City

8.450 7.200 9.2009.175 34.025
2 2 1 1 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - Ch
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Beaver7831
Team Ohio

9.325 9.075 9.3509.650 37.400
1 6 1 2T 1

1

Mara Johnson7829
Shooting Stars

8.600 9.550 9.3508.950 36.450
6 1 6 2T 2

2

Lauren Beckwith7832
Team Ohio

8.400 9.100 9.4509.300 36.250
8 4T 2 1 3

3

Faith Pullen7840
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.0258.975 36.100
4 4T 4T 8 4

4

Katie Bishop7821
Mid Island

9.150 8.800 9.2258.700 35.875
3 7 8 5 5

5

Amoree Lockhart7809
Empire

8.650 9.200 8.7758.975 35.600
5 3 4T 9 6

6

Elizabeth Bedunah7807
Empire

8.450 8.750 9.1259.200 35.525
7 8 3 6 7

7

Katherine LeVasser7839
United Gymnastics

9.250 8.100 9.3508.800 35.500
2 9 7 2T 8

8

Macy Orosco7810
Empire

8.200 9.450 9.0508.600 35.300
9 2 9 7 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - Ch
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle Perea8822
Region 5

9.225 9.350 9.5009.600 37.675
4 9T 2 3T 1

1

Shilese Jones8811
Region 2

9.350 9.550 9.3509.350 37.600
1 2 11 7 2

2

Kyrsten Leazer8812
Region 2

9.300 9.350 9.3009.500 37.450
2 9T 7T 8T 3

3

Dani Petrousek8823
Region 5

9.125 9.425 9.1759.675 37.400
6 5 1 12T 4

4

Maya Page8837
Region 3

8.900 9.400 9.6009.425 37.325
10T 6T 9T 1 5

5

Shania Adams8817
Region 5

9.000 9.275 9.4259.575 37.275
7T 12 3T 5 6

6

Natalie Cross8827
Region 7

8.750 9.450 9.5009.550 37.250
15 4 5T 3T 7

7

Tamara Thomas8832
Region 7

9.175 8.950 9.5259.500 37.150
5 16 7T 2 8

8

Mallory LeNeave8844
Region 4

9.000 9.325 9.3009.425 37.050
7T 11 9T 8T 9

9

Mikayla Hotaling8860
Region 8

8.800 9.600 9.0509.575 37.025
14 1 3T 14 10

10

Delanie Harkness8821
Region 5

9.250 9.500 8.8259.325 36.900
3 3 12T 16 11

11

Colbi Flory8833
Region 3

9.000 9.075 9.4009.275 36.750
7T 15 14 6 12

12

Kodi Bengston8841
Region 4

8.900 9.175 9.2259.325 36.625
10T 14 12T 10 13

13

Gracie Grant8815
Region 2

8.875 9.375 9.2009.150 36.600
13 8 15 11 14

14

Alivia Ostendorf8847
Region 4

8.900 9.400 9.1758.925 36.400
10T 6T 16 12T 15

15

McKenzie Miller8863
Region 8

8.425 9.225 9.0259.550 36.225
16 13 5T 15 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - Jr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cameron Topp7803
Champion USA

9.400 8.900 9.3259.250 36.875
1 6 4 2 1

1

Taylor Robertson7804
Dayton Academy

8.800 9.475 9.2259.300 36.800
4 2 3 4 2

2

Lauren Chennault7805
Elite Champion

8.375 9.650 9.2509.450 36.725
7 1 1 3 3T

3T

Mikaela Stemen7835
Team Ohio

9.200 9.100 9.3759.050 36.725
2 5 6 1 3T

3T

Shelby Rickey7830
St. Louis Gym

8.150 9.225 9.0009.375 35.750
10 4 2 8 5

5

Hunter Harrell7823
Northwest Kids

9.025 9.325 9.1258.150 35.625
3 3 9 6 6

6

Abby Carlisle7833
Team Ohio

8.000 8.725 9.1759.100 35.000
11 8 5 5 7

7

Bailey Lelito7819
Legacy Elite

8.450 8.500 9.1008.900 34.950
6 9 7 7 8

8

Grace Goyanes7841
West Coast Elite

8.225 8.200 8.4758.675 33.575
8 10 8 11 9

9

Amber Cruz7842
Empire

8.175 8.850 8.9007.275 33.200
9 7 11 9 10

10

Angela Keith7825
Planet

8.525 5.400 8.8007.525 30.250
5 11 10 10 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - Jr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Luppens8845
Region 4

9.525 9.475 9.2509.775 38.025
2 5T 1 11 1

1

Hannah Joyner8828
Region 7

9.150 9.650 9.5759.550 37.925
12 1 5T 1 2

2

Julia Wiest8839
Region 3

9.575 9.375 9.3759.450 37.775
1 9 8 5T 3

3

Jaala Downes8802
Region 1

9.275 9.450 9.3759.625 37.725
6T 7 4 5T 4

4

Lauren Guerin8834
Region 3

9.500 9.075 9.4759.650 37.700
3 15 3 3T 5

5

Katelyn Llewellyn8862
Region 8

9.125 9.500 9.3009.700 37.625
13 4 2 9T 6

6

Kendall Covey8810
Region 2

9.175 9.475 9.5509.375 37.575
10T 5T 10T 2 7

7

Gracie Lyle8836
Region 3

9.275 9.325 9.3759.550 37.525
6T 10T 5T 5T 8

8

Samantha Strickler8864
Region 8

9.275 9.550 9.3009.375 37.500
6T 3 10T 9T 9

9

Lauren Edwards8857
Region 8

9.100 9.600 9.0259.525 37.250
14 2 7 14 10

10

Sophia LeBlanc8853
Region 6

9.350 9.325 9.0009.350 37.025
5 10T 12 15T 11

11

Kendal Toy8816
Region 2

8.900 9.425 9.1759.425 36.925
16 8 9 12 12

12

Olivia Trautman8848
Region 4

9.475 9.175 9.3758.850 36.875
4 14 15 5T 13

13

Makenzie Marciniak8846
Region 4

9.225 9.325 9.4758.750 36.775
9 10T 16 3T 14

14

Isabel Redmond8824
Region 5

9.075 9.325 9.1008.900 36.400
15 10T 14 13 15

15

Emily Eddy8820
Region 5

9.175 8.550 9.0009.325 36.050
10T 16 13 15T 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - Sr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine Woods7812
Fitzgerald

9.075 9.500 9.2758.875 36.725
2 1 5 2 1

1

Catherine Wilson7801
Twin City

8.900 9.200 9.2509.100 36.450
4 2 2 3 2

2

Jordan Draper7808
Empire

8.600 8.925 9.2259.300 36.050
5 3 1 4 3

3

Hannah Yarger7836
Team Ohio

8.200 8.250 9.3009.050 34.800
6 4 3T 1 4

4

Courtney Felten7813
Flipz USA

9.000 8.200 8.5259.050 34.775
3 5 3T 7 5

5

Jessica Sorabella7826
Planet

9.250 7.650 8.8508.000 33.750
1 7 8 5 6

6

Chloe Nixon7822
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

8.050 8.125 8.4508.500 33.125
7T 6 6 8 7

7

Samantha Kane7824
Planet

8.050 6.900 7.4508.150 30.550
7T 8 7 9 8

8

Kayla Knight7838
Todd's Gymnastics

8.000 5.200 8.6006.900 28.700
9 9 9 6 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - SrA
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Heiskell8859
Region 8

9.600 9.725 9.5009.625 38.450
1 1 2 2 1

1

Carmen Bebbington8849
Region 6

9.050 9.550 9.5509.325 37.475
12T 3T 7T 1 2

2

Sydney Sarkis8856
Region 6

9.275 9.475 9.2509.450 37.450
6 5 4 9 3

3

Samantha Smith8814
Region 2

9.350 9.400 9.3259.325 37.400
5 6 7T 8 4

4

Caitlin Flynn8850
Region 6

9.175 9.550 9.3759.225 37.325
10 3T 10T 5 5

5

Asia Rose DuVernay8819
Region 5

9.450 9.375 9.4508.825 37.100
4 7T 16 3 6

6

Emily Lasiter8835
Region 3

9.550 9.225 9.2259.050 37.050
2 10 12 10T 7

7

Sophia Petrillo8854
Region 6

9.200 9.350 9.2259.225 37.000
8T 9 10T 10T 8

8

Sarah Hargrove8858
Region 8

8.950 8.975 9.1759.775 36.875
15 12T 1 13T 9T

9T

Andie Hubbard8861
Region 8

9.200 9.575 9.2258.875 36.875
8T 2 14 10T 9T

9T

Ava Caravela8826
Region 7

9.500 8.525 9.3509.400 36.775
3 16 5T 6T 11T

11T

Kristin Lang8852
Region 6

9.150 9.375 9.4008.850 36.775
11 7T 15 4 11T

11T

Samantha Marion8829
Region 7

9.050 9.100 9.1009.400 36.650
12T 11 5T 15 13

13

Hailey Illi8843
Region 4

9.025 8.900 9.1759.475 36.575
14 14 3 13T 14

14

Elizabeth Switzer8807
Region 1

9.225 8.625 9.3508.975 36.175
7 15 13 6T 15

15

Michelle Rubinetti8855
Region 6

8.450 8.975 9.0759.250 35.750
16 12T 9 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12012 USA Gymnastics Open Championship

Level 8 - SrB
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Arnold8818
Region 5

9.250 9.575 9.3009.675 37.800
4 2T 1 5T 1

1

Sidney Brown8809
Region 2

9.375 9.500 9.2759.500 37.650
2 5T 3 9 2

2

Eden Robles8813
Region 2

9.550 9.450 9.3009.250 37.550
1 8 9T 5T 3T

3T

Rachel Yamamoto8808
Region 1

9.175 9.475 9.4759.425 37.550
7 7 4T 2 3T

3T

Briana Pearson8806
Region 1

9.000 9.275 9.5259.425 37.225
9 11T 4T 1 5

5

Kelley Hebert8803
Region 1

9.325 9.500 9.3758.725 36.925
3 5T 15 4 6

6

Kami Baker8825
Region 7

8.800 9.150 9.3009.650 36.900
13 14 2 5T 7

7

Mia Love8805
Region 1

9.200 9.575 9.1258.975 36.875
6 2T 14 13 8

8

Kaitlynn Scott8838
Region 3

8.850 9.650 9.1759.025 36.700
12 1 13 11 9T

9T

Claire Kao8804
Region 1

9.225 8.725 9.4259.325 36.700
5 16 8 3 9T

9T

Jordan Ricca8830
Region 7

8.700 9.275 9.2509.400 36.625
15 11T 6T 10 11

11

Abigail Edelman8842
Region 4

8.875 9.575 8.9509.200 36.600
11 2T 11 14 12

12

Carly Woodard8840
Region 3

8.350 9.200 9.3009.400 36.250
16 13 6T 5T 13T

13T

Maya Handelsman8851
Region 6

9.100 9.325 8.7509.075 36.250
8 9 12 16 13T

13T

Tiffany Berlin8801
Region 1

8.900 9.300 9.1508.600 35.950
10 10 16 12 15

15

Courtney Spurlock8831
Region 7

8.750 8.875 8.8259.250 35.700
14 15 9T 15 16

16
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